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QUESTIONER

1. Name
2. Gender
3. Course
5. Area of Residency
6. Rate the Following
«* Punctuality of the Staff
+* Doubt Clarification by the teacher
#* Teachers Moral Support
% Assignment
+» Remedial Coaching
% Project Guidance
%+ Usefulness of Certificate Courses
++ Extension Activity (NSS, YRC, RRC, and KCB)
% College Celebrations
% College Environment
% Canteen Facility
% Play Ground
« Auditorium

< Lab Facilities]



++ Cleanliness of Wash Room
++ Lighting and Ventilation
«» Bus Facility

+» Overall College Facilities

7. Suggestion if any

Findings from the Students Feedback for the Academic Year 2020 - 2021

1. The total feedback reported were 606 of which 60.6% were male and 39.4% were female.
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2. The total responds for the course reported were 606 of which 92.3% were Undergraduate
and 7.7% were Postgraduate. The pollee for each department are as follows, Tamil -6.2%,
English -18.3%, Maths -5.3%, Physics -8.3%, Biochemistry- 3.8%, Information
Technology -4.5%, Computer Science -14%, BCA -9.1%, Commerce -7.8%, B.Com
with CA -7.9% & BBA -7.1%.
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3. Area of the Respondent’s residency was 71.6% from rural and 28.4% from urban.

606 responses

@ Urban
@® Rural

4. The rating responses are as follows about the members of the faculty

» Punctuality of the staff: 310 were highly satisfied, 250 were satisfied, 35 responded as
neutral, 8 responded as dissatisfied and 3 highly dissatisfied.

» Doubt clarification by the teacher: 305 were highly satisfied, 260 were satisfied, 25
responded as neutral, 10 responded as dissatisfied and 3 highly dissatisfied.

» Teacher moral support: 290 were highly satisfied, 265 were satisfied, 26 responded as
neutral, 15 responded as dissatisfied and 10

» Assignment: 235 were highly satisfied, 305 were satisfied, 50 responded as neutral, 13
responded as dissatisfied and 3 highly dissatisfied highly dissatisfied.
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